            ©2023 Advantek Inc.  231106advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek’s LOKREEL Lite plastic injection-molded packaging
reels are an exceptional choice where price is a key concern.
LOKREEL Lite reels are designed to achieve a combination of
structural integrity, lower weight and lower cost than premium
reels while retaining the same durable hub structure. The
flanges have larger windows to reduce the amount of plastic

44 16 + 28
56 28 + 28
Ordering Information
Hub Width (mm) 4“ Diameter Hub 7“ Diameter Hub
4 RD33404SW RD33704LW
8 RD33408SW RD33708LW
16 RD33416SW RD33708LW
28 RD33428SW RD33728LW
4 RL33404BK RL33704BK
8 RL33408BK RL33708BK
16 RL33416BK RL33716BK
28 RL33428BK RL33728BK
4 RL33404NB RL33704NB
8 RL33408NB RL33708NB
16 RL33416NB RL33716NB
28 RL33428NB RL33728NB
Construction
LOKREEL Lite flanges are injection-molded using a specially
formulated high-impact polystyrene (HIPS). Re-use of this
product may degrade antistatic properties.